
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 23.443 1 2

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 23.668 2 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 23.891 3 2

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 23.961 4 2

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 24.118 5 2

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 24.466 6 1

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 24.535 7 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 24.637 8 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 24.836 9 1

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 24.857 10 1

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 24.921 11 1

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 25.101 12 1

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 25.184 13 1

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 25.231 14 1

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 25.292 15 1

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 25.919 16 1

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 26.017 17 1

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 26.076 18 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 26.290 19 1

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 26.558 20 1

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 27.615 21 1

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 27.961 22 1

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 28.496 23 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 28.841 24 1

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 32.227 25 0

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 33.845 26 0

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 34.182 27 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS NT - NT

Barrel Race Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18.092 1 2

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 18.466 2 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 18.980 3 2

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 19.021 4 2

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 19.170 5 2

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 19.360 6 2

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 19.425 7 2

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 19.869 8 2

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 20.394 9 1

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 20.610 10 1

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 20.634 11 1

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 20.769 12 1

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 21.168 13 1

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 21.531 14 1

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 22.064 15 1

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 22.071 16 1

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 22.110 17 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 22.399 18 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 22.484 19 1

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 22.728 20 1

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 23.053 21 0

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 23.205 22 0

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 23.817 23 0

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 24.489 24 0

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 25.530 25 0

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 27.238 26 0

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 27.404 27 0

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 29.719 28 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS NT - NT

Big T Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 16.447 1 3

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 17.244 2 3

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 17.461 3 3

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 17.685 4 2

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 18.117 5 2

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18.228 6 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 18.501 7 2

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 18.817 8 2

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 19.622 9 2

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 19.879 10 2

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 19.938 11 2

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 20.176 12 2

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 20.262 13 2

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 20.593 14 2

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 20.681 15 2

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 21.030 16 2

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 22.052 17 1

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 22.216 18 1

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 22.676 19 1

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 23.127 20 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 23.615 21 1

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 25.588 22 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 27.678 23 0

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 28.360 24 0

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 29.087 25 0

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 29.832 26 0

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS 39.646 27 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC NT - NT

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 14.005 1 2

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 14.304 2 1

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 14.397 3 1

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 14.636 4 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 14.736 5 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 14.758 6 1

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 14.886 7 1

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 15.049 8 1

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 15.049 8 1

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 15.199 10 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 15.348 11 1

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 15.482 12 1

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 15.491 13 1

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 15.595 14 1

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 15.610 15 1

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 15.612 16 1

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 15.676 17 1

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 15.687 18 1

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 15.800 19 1
26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 15.876 20 1

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 16.315 21 1

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 16.712 22 0

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 17.200 23 0

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 17.214 24 0

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 18.154 25 0

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 18.352 26 0

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 20.355 27 0

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 38.111 28 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 16.570 1 3

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 16.990 2 2

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 17.367 3 2

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 17.451 4 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 17.460 5 2

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 17.695 6 2

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 17.970 7 2

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 17.975 8 2

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 18.070 9 2

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 18.210 10 1

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS 18.265 11 1

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 18.340 12 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 18.530 13 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 18.777 14 1

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 18.840 15 1

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 19.010 16 1

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 19.530 17 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 19.548 18 1

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 19.660 19 1

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 19.739 20 1

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 20.050 21 1

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 20.310 22 1

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 20.542 23 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 20.877 24 0

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 20.935 25 0

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 21.140 26 0

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 21.163 27 0

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 23.373 28 0

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 24.030 29 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 9.460 1 2

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 9.675 2 2

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 9.739 3 2

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 9.801 4 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 10.061 5 2

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 10.095 6 2

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 10.229 7 2

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 10.243 8 2

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 10.290 9 2

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 10.432 10 2

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 10.541 11 1

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 10.615 12 1

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 10.661 13 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 10.668 14 1

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 10.678 15 1

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 10.753 16 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 10.972 17 1

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 11.319 18 1

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 11.371 19 1

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 11.569 20 1

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 12.176 21 1

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 12.220 22 1

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 12.377 23 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 15.728 24 0

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 15.790 25 0

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 16.941 26 0

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC NT - NT

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS NT - NT

Keyhole Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 26.037 1 3

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 27.652 2 2

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 28.346 3 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 28.409 4 2

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 28.436 5 2

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 29.237 6 2

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 29.425 7 2

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 29.466 8 2

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 30.744 9 1

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 30.987 10 1

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 31.192 11 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 31.349 12 1

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 31.831 13 1

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 32.411 14 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 32.460 15 1

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 32.810 16 1

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 32.888 17 1

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 33.405 18 1

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 33.429 19 1

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 33.748 20 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 35.176 21 0

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 36.385 22 0

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 36.575 23 0

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 36.630 24 0

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 36.913 25 0

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 39.634 26 0

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 40.069 27 0

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 42.779 28 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS NT - NT

Poles II LevelC1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 23.934 1 2

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 24.551 2 2

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 24.735 3 2

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 25.164 4 2

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS 25.529 5 2

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 25.585 6 2

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 25.647 7 2

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 25.652 8 2

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 25.735 9 2

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 26.442 10 1

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 26.483 11 1

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 26.522 12 1

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 26.794 13 1

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 26.891 14 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 26.910 15 1

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 27.036 16 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 27.064 17 1

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 27.182 18 1

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 27.241 19 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 27.776 20 1

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 27.829 21 1

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 27.948 22 1

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 28.837 23 1

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 29.333 24 1

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 29.722 25 1

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 30.629 26 0

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 33.077 27 0

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 33.537 28 0

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 45.975 29 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

Quadrangle Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 8.513 1 4

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 9.849 2 2

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 10.047 3 2

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 10.196 4 2

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 10.379 5 2

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 10.408 6 2

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 10.490 7 2

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 10.627 8 2

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 11.031 9 1

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 11.082 10 1

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 11.287 11 1

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 11.698 12 1

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 11.815 13 1

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 11.923 14 1

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 12.315 15 1

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 12.364 16 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 12.944 17 1

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 13.159 18 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 15.394 19 0

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS 15.748 20 0

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 16.637 21 0

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 16.884 22 0

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 17.172 23 0

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 24.363 24 0

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 29.143 25 0

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC NT - NT

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC NT - NT

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

Speed Ball Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 12.004 1 2

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 12.199 2 2

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 12.328 3 2

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 12.337 4 2

35 C1 0 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 12.564 5 2

41 C1 0 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 12.574 6 2

44 C1 0 HJ De Vos Repello FS 12.757 7 2

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 12.788 8 2

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 12.927 9 1

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 12.950 10 1

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 12.986 11 1

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 13.036 12 1

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 13.134 13 1

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 13.554 14 1

33 C1 0 Altia Visser Bernard FS 13.809 15 1

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 13.909 16 1

43 C1 0 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 13.911 17 1

40 C1 0 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 13.989 18 1

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 14.046 19 1

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 14.322 20 1

37 C1 0 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 14.705 21 1

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 14.872 22 1

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 14.893 23 1

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 14.970 24 1

39 C1 0 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 15.004 25 1

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 15.339 26 1

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 16.025 27 0

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 16.088 28 0

34 C1 0 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 25.767 29 0

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

36 C1 0 Malan Marais Thipa NW NT - NT

42 C1 0 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level C1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

26 C1 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 1 2436 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0

23 C1 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 2 2430 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0

15 C1 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 3 2427 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

20 C1 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 4 2412 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0

27 C1 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 4 2412 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

33 C1 Altia Visser Bernard FS 6 2398 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

35 C1 Biane Bouwer Oscar FS 7 2395 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

21 C1 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 8 2392 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

29 C1 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 9 2388 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

22 C1 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 10 2386 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

143 C1 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 11 2385 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

145 C1 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 12 2366 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

43 C1 Lemogang Lotlhare Spiderman NW 13 2364 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

24 C1 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 14 2354 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

151 C1 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 15 2341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

25 C1 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 16 2339 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 C1 Johanri Griesel Johnny Depp NC 17 2335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

142 C1 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 18 2328 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

148 C1 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 19 2327 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 C1 Talhina Mulder Blue Sky Lucky FS 20 2298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

8 C1 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 21 2286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 C1 Jenna Brink Pure Wisdom NW 22 2266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 C1 708580 Caylin Ward Jace EC 23 2189 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

16 C1 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 24 2180 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

41 C1 Christo Niemand Ruby NW 25 2163 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

39 C1 Ian Steenekamp Arkab Arush MP 26 2101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

30 C1 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 27 1826 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

19 C1 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 28 1613 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

44 C1 HJ De Vos Repello FS 29 1185 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5

17 C1 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

36 C1 Malan Marais Thipa NW 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

42 C1 Anke Engelbrecht Oubaas FS 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
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Level C1

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

LP 1 150 0 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 0

GP 2 89 1 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 0 1 0

EC 3 79 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 5

NC 4 72 3 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 10

NW 5 71 0 1 3 2 0 1 2 2 1 3 13

FS 6 69 1 3 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 15

MP 7 21 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1
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